Vintercupen

Ostra Skaraborg

Plac

Startnr

Sammanstallning Motion

Marke/Anmalare

Fal1

Tib2 Car1 Car2 Sko1

0 40/ 804
0 40/813
U 40/607
U 40/ 605
0 40/ 801
040/818
U 40/610
U 40/613
0 40/853
U 40 /658
040/812
0 40/817
040/810
0 40/851
U 40/608
U 40/601
0 40/808
U 40/628
0 40/805
0 40/870
U 40/ 604
U 40/ 667
0 40/888
U 40/ 686
0 40/849
0 40/895
U 40/643
0 40/869
0 40/871
0 40/858
U 40/676

Peter Henden
Thomas Johansson
Mikael Edvardsson
Simon Andersson
Nils-Erik Zell

Bo Danielsson
Anders Johansson
Jan Wester
Magnus Adolfsson

Thomas Gustavsson

Anders Fredriksson
Tommy Toresson
Peter Blomdahal
Anders Lof
Richard Carlsson
Joel Andersson
Anders Svensson
Johan Andersson
Tore Kindahl
Urban Samuelsson
Jan Kjall

Robert Strandberg
Kennet Eriksson
Oscar Andersson
Stefan Johansson
UIf Johansson

Per Sundquist
Magnus Eneland
Martin Axelsson
Goran Andersson
Daniel Thilén

Falkodpings MK
MA Lerum
Solshesters MCK
SMK Trollhattan
Tibro MK
Huskvarna MK
Tibro MK
FMCK Skoévde
Tidaholms MK
Falképings MK
Carlsborgs MK
SMK Trollhattan
Ulricehamns MK
Hallsbergs MK
FMCK Skoévde
Falkerud EK
Skara MK

MA Lerum

MA Lerum
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Hjo MK

Hjo MK

SMK Trollhattan
Falképings MK
FMCK Skoévde
FMCK Skoévde
Toreboda MK
Tidaholms MK
FMCK Boras
Tibro MK
Falképings MK

KTM
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Honda
Beta
Husaberg
Honda / Hedstrém Motor
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Husaberg
Yamaha

Honda

93
91
96
83
86
85
75
84
87
73
57

82
81
76
99
90
69
77
48
40
38

32

45
34
52
63

Fal2 Tér1
75 79
67 73
62 65
63 71
53 66
59 67
46 57
61 70
66 63
56 69
52 68

56
43 58
58 62
54 60
64 64
69 76
48 46
45 48
24 61
18 55
16 51

25

52
21

59

35
39 47
27 54
38 40
57 49

Tor2 Tid1
66 85
75 71
69 75
57 66
60 68
64 76
49 72
65 65
62 69
61 73
72 74
59 79
55 67
48 63
46 50
58 20
67 82
42 53
45 39
47 54
51 60
41 59
32 58
56 64

57
63 77
33 46
38 48
52 61
30 56
50 62

Tid2 Tib1
75 58
78 57
64 59
67 51

53
63 52
65 56
61 46
62 50
68
66 43
72 55
59 49
54 48
55 36
22 22
69 3
42 14
36 34
53 38
49 33
51 37
52 47
60 41
50 44
70 54
37 35
48 26
57 39
29 32
58

56
59
62
53
50
46
52
39
48

45
54
44
40
32
18

25
34
33
29
26
49
41
43
47
30
28
35
24

56
50
53
25
48
46
43
44
31
45
41
47
29
35
40
32

30
27
28
33
36
37
34
39

38
18

13

49
46
55
41
47
43
30

36
45
42
52
28
38
35
39

31
37
22
32
34
40

24

33
26

18

50
47
53
39
41

44
31

42

45
33

35
32

34
22
27
28
30
40
36
37

43

20

Sk62 Sum
742

45 759
42 755
37 653
29 601
601

33 622
25 592
574

34 566
560

39 558
30 577
527

5 524
21 491
459

31 465
444

20 455
24 452
23 442
35 415
22 410
28 375
370

36 366
363

359

18 370
339

742
714
713
628
601
601
592
591
574
566
560
558
549
527
519
473
459
451
444
435
434
426
415
410
375
370
366
363
359
357
339



Vintercupen

Ostra Skaraborg

Plac

Startnr

Sammanstallning Motion

Marke/Anmalare

Fal1

Tib2 Car1 Car2 Sko1

Sk62 Sum

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

U 40/672
0 40/803
0 40/857
040/823
U 40/634
U 40 /649
U 40/603
U 40 /688
U 40/636
0 40/ 866
U 40/648
U 40/623
040/821
040/814
0 40/829
U 40 /650
040/834
040/ 861
0 40/802
U 40/616
040/ 862
U 40 /602
0 40/826
0 40/872
040/ 856
0 40/ 868
040/824
U 40/651
0 40/809
U 40/631
U 40/620

Per-Ake Pettersson
Ola Larsson

Karl-Axel Andersson

UIf Sandell
Fredrik Gahm
Tobias Johansson
Andreas Barman

Robert Salomonsson

Niklas Akerlind
Lars-Ake Gilbertson
Mattias Agren
Peter Sjdstrand
Krister Pettersson
Roger Berglund
Claes Bussqvist
Mikael Tara
Nicklas Osterberg
Jonas Axtoll

Tony Maltesson
Ronny Eskengren
Thomas Nilsson
K-G Johansson
Tommy Johansson
Stefan Anderberg
Lennart Bengtsson
Claes Ornskog
Robert Hansson
Henrik Rynning
Anders Lejhagen
Janne Ekberg
Niklas Utterberg

Hallsbergs MK
Tibro MK

FMCK Boras

SMK Motala
Hallsbergs MK
Norrahammars MK
FMCK Boras

Tibro MK

FME / P4

Gotene MK
Falkdpings MK
Toreboda MK

Hjo MK

Tranas MS

SMK Trollhattan
FMCK Skoévde

MA Lerum
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Ulricehamns MK
Alvbygdens MK
Falkdpings MK
Toreboda MK
Alingsas MCK
Tibro MK
Falképings MK
Norrahammars MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Skoévde

MK Pionjar
Alvbygdens MK

Norrahammars MK

KTM / www.hedstromsmotor.eu

Husaberg
KTM

Husaberg

Husaberg / Team HedstrdmsMotor

Husaberg
KTM / Speedit Racing
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
GasGas
Husaberg
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husaberg
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
GasGas
KTM

Husaberg

Honda
KTM
Husaberg
Husaberg

Yamaha

22
35
66

61
39
67
12
55
79
65
56

33
51
71

89
88
15

80
64

78
31
59

Fal2 Tér1
13 45
47 44
23 37
29 42
36
15 33
36 53
32 38
8 28
44
34
34 29
55 50
42 39
31 24
17 31
28
40 43
9
60
72
4 4
30
65
35
20
51
18
22

Toér2 Tidd
44 47
42
27 49
37 38
25 44
21 43
43 37
40
18 55
70
34 36
23 51
54 2
22
24 40
30
17 45
52
39
34
5 27
36 41
31
16 32
18

Tid2 Tib1
4 25
4 27
43 30
26 16
21 31
35 40
19
45
42
47 24
56
34 13
46
17
32 10
30 29
27
40 18
38 28
23
18 21
39
45
31
22

17
22
19
36
42
51
38
31

12

21

27

10

37

16

17
20
11
16
26

42

22

23

19

12

21

21
20
12
15
27

44

23

25

19

14

24
10
17

21

38

1"

18

29
25

14

26
12

26

15

32

17

11

27
16

10

19

349
325
333
296
293
264
254
252
251
250
248
243
241
240
235
226
220
211
199
193
184
172
160
154
146
145
144
144
129
128
121

336
325
322
296
293
264
254
252
251
250
248
243
241
240
235
226
220
211
199
193
184
172
160
150
146
145
144
144
129
128
121



Vintercupen
Ostra Skaraborg

Sammanstallning Motion

Plac Startnr Marke/Anmalare Fall Fal2 Tor1 Tor2 Tid1 Tid2 Tib1 Tib2 Car1 Car2 Skoé1 Sk62 Sum
63 U 40/611 Mikael Fasth Solshesters MCK KTM 70 49 119 119
64 U40/614 Arne Tilly Alvbygdens MK Yamaha / Kollanda Grus AB 68 50 118 118
65 0 40/835 Frederik Falk MK Pionjar KTM 37 12 26 20 11 11 117 117
66 ® 40/893 Anders Larsson Alvbygdens MK KTM 21 28 33 28 110 110
67 U 40/638 Henrik Samuelson Norrahammars MK Suzuki 72 37 109 109
68 U 40/656 Fredrik Cedin Tidaholms MK KTM 36 35 33 104 104
69 0 40/852 Richard Hégman Lidképings MCK Beta / www.jgstrading.com 49 25 15 14 103 103
70 © 40/839 Jerry Nordh FMCK Boras Husaberg / Speedit Racing 60 41 101 101
71 0 40/889 Mikael Blom Tibro MK Honda 4 10 15 25 8 9 5 6 6 4 8 100 100
72 0 40/846 Anders Hjerp Tidaholms MK Honda 19 12 13 14 17 19 3 97 97
73 0 40/878 Claes Elmgren FMCK Boras Husaberg 17 13 8 15 5 10 15 12 95 95
74  ©40/896 Hakan Olsson SMK Trollhattan Husaberg 129 20 23 15 16 95 95
75 O 40/899 Roger Jakobsson FMCK Boras KTM 41 53 94 94
76 U 40/625 Johan Svensson Falkdpings MK KTM 29 11 28 25 93 93
77 U 40/609 Patrik Johnsson SMK Eksjo Yamaha 50 24 16 90 90
78 ©40/881 Kent Jogeland FMCK Boras Husaberg 20 32 35 87 87
79 U 40/660 Pontus Adelbrant Norrahammars MK Honda 44 33 77 77
80 U 40/670 Mathias Mattsson Alvbygdens MK Beta 46 30 76 76
81 U40/673b Rasmus Andersson SMK Trollhattan Suzuki 19 20 23 13 75 75
82 ©40/900 Torbjérn Stahl Hjo MK Husaberg 20 19 30 1 70 70
83 U 40/654 Johan Holmberg Solshesters MCK KTM 43 26 69 69
84 U 40/641 Daniel Lindstrom FMCK Boras KTM / Speeditracing 26 29 13 68 68
85 0 40/816 Tony Landh SMK Trollhéttan KTM 54 14 68 68
86  040/884 Tore Gunnarsson FMCK Skévde KTM 14 14 21 15 64 64
87 U 40/629 Hakan Andersson SMK Trollhéttan KTM 11 7 7 6 6 4 9 13 63 63
88 U 40/618 Mikael Fredriksson Tidaholms MK Honda 10 16 19 8 9 62 62
89 U 40/671 Tord Petersson Tran&s MS Husaberg 62 62 62
90 & 40/875 Jan Stomberg Veinge MCK Yamaha 22 17 16 2 57 57
91 U 40/645 Per Lundholm FME / K3 Yamaha 16 7 10 11 6 6 56 56
92 U 40/662 Andreas Karlsson Falképings MK Husaberg 7 1 3 6 14 12 1 2 1 6 53 53

93 U 40/691 Stefan Melin Hallsbergs MK KTM / www.hedstromsmotor.eu 24 29 53 53



Vintercupen

Ostra Skaraborg

Plac Startnr

Sammanstallning Motion

Marke/Anmalare

Fal1

Fal2 Tor1

Tid2 Tib1

Tib2 Car1 Car2 Sko1

Sk62 Sum

94 U 40/ 644
95 0 40/883
96 U 40/677
97 U 40/ 624
98 0 40/820
99 U 40/ 681
100 040/811
101 U 40 /663
102 U 40/685
103 U 40/669
104 0 40/840
105 0 40/902
106 O 40/897
107 U 40/661
108 0 40/831
109 0 40/807
110 U 40/632
111 U 40/633
112 O 40/901
113 0 40/843
114 0 40/905
115 0 40/854
116  040/855
117 0 40/830
118 0 40/886
119 0 40/847
120 U 40/673a
121 0 40/903
122 U 40/680
123 U 40/640
124 0 40/904

Simon Gustafsson
Anders Ljungblom
Claes Andersson
Mikael Larsson
Toni Jogeland
Fredrik Lans

Lars Svensson
Daniel Corell
Mikael Johansson
Martin Johansson

Fredrik Holmgren
Patrik Hellgvist
Arne Ahlin

Henric Reimer
Jorgen Ronstad
Sven-Ake Karlsson
Magnus Skarholm
Anders Edin
Berth-Ake Ahman
Per Hansson

Lars Svensson
Tomas Gustafsson
Mikael Kristensson
Niclas Broo

Mats Johansson
Dan Ask

Tor Grahn
Bengt-Inge Lundin
Patrik Strand
Anders Kulin
Bengt-Inge Lundin

Alvbygdens MK
FMCK Skévde
Falkdpings MK
Tibro MK
FMCK Boras
Falkdpings MK
Lilla Edets MCK
SMK Motala
FMCK Skoévde

Norrahammars MK

FMCK Skévde
Toreboda MK
Tibro MK
FMCK Boras
MK Pionjar
Toéreboda MK
MA Lerum
Falkdpings MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Boras
Lilla Edets MCK
Alvbygdens MK
MCK Hallandia
Tidaholms MK
MA Lerum

SMK Trollhattan
Lidképings MCK
Linkdpings MS
Bodafors MK
Alvbygdens MK
Linképings MS

KTM
GasGas
KTM

Husaberg

Husaberg / Speedit Racing
KTM

Yamaha

Husaberg

Husaberg

KTM

Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Husaberg
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM/HVA
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
BMW
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Honda
KTM

24

53
42

41

14

30

28

18
27
21
25
23
13

10

19

11

19
16
22

27

13
12

23

Tor2 Tid1
15
12 17
31
2
26
9 3
20
23
19
4
1 8
8
1
9
5
7
10

14
13

23

24

23

10

11

13

14

53
53
53
52
50
48
48
47
47
46
46
43
42
40
39
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
25
23
22
21
19
19
17

53
53
53
52
50
48
48
47
47
46
46
43
42
40
39
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
25
23
22
21
19
19
17



Vintercupen
Ostra Skaraborg

Sammanstallning Motion

Plac Startnr Marke/Anmalare Fall1 Fal2 Tor1 Tor2 Tid1 Tid2 Tib1 Tib2 Car1 Car2 Sko1 Ské62 Sum Tot
125 U 40/664 Adam Landh SMK Trollhattan KTM 17 17 17
126 U40/619 Joakim Lundqvist FMCK Boras KTM 15 15 15
127 0 40/898 Matz Géthensten Férsvarsmaktens EK ~ KTM 9 1 10 10
128 ® 40/859 Michael Andersson MK Pionjar Husaberg 6 3 9 9
129 U 40/621 Mattias Nilsson FMCK Skévde Honda 5 3 8 8
130 O 40/880 Jocke Saxenberg Stenungsunds MS KTM 8 8 8
131 O 40/906 Anders Brandoff Hjo MK Honda 3 3 6 6
132 U40/652 Mats Bengtsson Stenungsunds MS Husqvarna 5 5
133 0 40/822 Stefan Adiels Stenungsunds MS Yamaha 3 3
134 0 40/850 Ulf Levenhed MK Pionjar KTM 2 2
135 0 40/867 Karl-Axel Andersson FMCK Boras KTM 1 1 2 2
136 O 40/882 Mikael Sandberg Tibro MK Yamaha 1 1 1



Vintercupen

Ostra
Skaraborg

Sammanstallning Under 40

Plac Startnr

1 U 40 /607
2 U 40 /605
3 U 40/658
4 U 40/610
5 U 40/613
6 U 40/608
7 U 40/601
8 U 40/628
9 U 40/604
10 U40/667
11 U40/686
12 U40/643
13 U40/676
14 U40/672
15 U40/634
16 U 40/648
17 U 40/603
18 U40/649
19 U40/623
20 U40/636
21 U40/688
22 U40/650
23 U40/616
24 U40/602
25 U40/651
26 U40/631
27 U40/620
28 U40/611
29 U40/614
30 U40/638
31 U40/656

Mikael Edvardsson
Simon Andersson
Thomas Gustavsson
Anders Johansson
Jan Wester
Richard Carlsson
Joel Andersson
Johan Andersson
Jan Kjall

Robert Strandberg
Oscar Andersson
Per Sundquist
Daniel Thilén
Per-Ake Pettersson
Fredrik Gahm
Mattias Agren
Andreas Barman
Tobias Johansson
Peter Sjostrand
Niklas Akerlind
Robert Salomonsson
Mikael Tara

Ronny Eskengren
K-G Johansson
Henrik Rynning
Janne Ekberg
Niklas Utterberg
Mikael Fasth

Arne Tilly

Henrik Samuelson
Fredrik Cedin

Solshesters MCK
SMK Trollhattan
Falkdpings MK
Tibro MK

FMCK Skévde
FMCK Skoévde
Falkerud EK

MA Lerum

Hjo MK

Hjo MK
Falképings MK
Téreboda MK
Falképings MK
Hallsbergs MK
Hallsbergs MK
Falképings MK
FMCK Boras
Norrahammars MK
Toreboda MK
FME / P4

Tibro MK

FMCK Skévde
Alvbygdens MK
Téreboda MK
FMCK Skoévde
Alvbygdens MK
Norrahammars MK
Solshesters MCK
Alvbygdens MK
Norrahammars MK
Tidaholms MK

Marke/Anmalare
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki

Honda

KTM / www.hedstromsmotor.eu

Husaberg / Team HedstromsMotor

Honda

KTM / Speedit Racing
Husaberg

Kawasaki

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

KTM

Husaberg

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha / Kollanda Grus AB
Suzuki

KTM

Fal1

47
41
38
39
42
40
50
34
19
18

30
12
10
32
31
16

28

26
36
44

15
27
35
33
37
17

31
34
26
21
29
25
37
22

27

20
17

15

14
19
28
10

11
23
24
18

30
38
32
27
35
28
29
21
26
23
24
16
22
20
17

25
14
15
18

11
19

10

Fal2 Toér1 Toér2

36
27
30
23
33
22
28
19
25
18
26
14
24
21
12

20
10
15
17

11
16

Tid1

42
33
39
36
32
26
12
27
29
28
31
24
30
25
23
34
20
22
19

21

16
17
11

18

Tid2 Tib1
33 28
38 22
41
35 25
32 20
28 14
13 9
23 7
26 12
27 15
31 17
2 13
30
24 10
1M1 11
29
9
21 16
20 6

18
19
18 5
14
25
17
12
19

27
21

24
19
13

11
14
16
12

15

17
18
4

27

24
19
21
17
12
11
13
15
14
16

18

26
18
23
11

16
17
12
13
15

14

20

Tib2 Car1 Car2 Skoé1

30
21
22
27
15
18
16
17
13
14
19
24

12
10

20

Sk62 Sum
27 384
24 326
19 294
18 305
14 293
3 250
10 241
16 215
13 208
12 206
11 192
21 176

163
15 165
2 125
122
122
120
9 114
113
17 112
110
90
86
1 72
67
61
58
57
55
54

358
317
294
294
292
247
233
209
200
199
192
176
163
160
125
122
122
120
114
113
112
110
90
86
72
67
61
58
57
55
54



Vintercupen

Ostra
Skaraborg

Sammanstallning Under 40

Plac Startnr

32 U40/625
33 U40/609
34 U40/660
35 U40/618
36 U40/629
37 U40/670
38 U40/673b

39 U40/654
40 U40/663
41 U40/641

42 U40/662
43 U40/671

44 U40/669
45 U40/681

46 U40/645
47 U40/644
48 U40/677
49 U40/624
50 U40/685
51 U40/661

52 U 40/691

53 U40/633
54 U40/632
55 U40/680
56 U40/673a
57 U40/664
58 U40/640
59 U40/619
60 U40/621

61 U40/652

Johan Svensson
Patrik Johnsson
Pontus Adelbrant
Mikael Fredriksson
Hakan Andersson
Mathias Mattsson

Rasmus Andersson

Johan Holmberg
Daniel Corell
Daniel Lindstrém
Andreas Karlsson
Tord Petersson
Martin Johansson
Fredrik Lans

Per Lundholm
Simon Gustafsson
Claes Andersson
Mikael Larsson
Mikael Johansson
Henric Reimer
Stefan Melin
Anders Edin
Magnus Skarholm
Patrik Strand

Tor Grahn

Adam Landh
Anders Kulin
Joakim Lundqvist
Mattias Nilsson
Mats Bengtsson

Falképings MK
SMK Eksjo
Norrahammars MK
Tidaholms MK
SMK Trollhattan
Alvbygdens MK
SMK Trollhattan
Solshesters MCK
SMK Motala
FMCK Boras
Falkdpings MK
Tranas MS
Norrahammars MK
Falkdpings MK
FME / K3
Alvbygdens MK
Falképings MK
Tibro MK

FMCK Skévde
FMCK Boras
Hallsbergs MK
Falképings MK
MA Lerum
Bodafors MK
Lidképings MCK
SMK Trollhattan
Alvbygdens MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Skévde
Stenungsunds MS

Marke/Anmalare
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Beta
Suzuki
KTM
Husaberg
KTM / Speeditracing
Husaberg
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Husaberg
Husaberg
KTM

KTM / www.hedstromsmotor.eu

Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Suzuki
KTM
Honda
KTM
Honda

Husqgvarna

Fal1

13
24
22

23

21

29

1"
25
20

14

16

13

12

12

Fal2 Toér1 Toér2

13

Tid1

Tid2 Tib1

15

10

11

Tib2 Car1 Car2 Ské1 Sk62 Sum

48
46
38
36
36
36
33
33
32
32
30
29
28
27
27
27
25
23
22
21
18
15
14
13
1

= O o ©

48
46
38
36
36
36
33
33
32
32
30
29
28
27
27
27
25
23
22
21
18
15
14
13
1"

= O o ©



Vintercupen

Ostra

Skaraborg

Sammanstillning Over 40

Plac

Startnr
0 40/804
040/813
O 40/801
040/818
0 40/853
040/817
040/812
0 40/810
O 40/851
0 40/808
0 40/870
0 40/805
0 40/888
0 40/869
0 40/849
0 40/895
0 40/858
O 40/871
0 40/803
O 40/857
040/823
040/ 866
040/834
0 40/829
040/814
0 40/821
O 40/ 861
0 40/862
0 40/802
040/826
040/872

Peter Hendén
Thomas Johansson
Nils-Erik Zell

Bo Danielsson
Magnus Adolfsson
Tommy Toresson
Anders Fredriksson
Peter Blomdahal
Anders Lof

Anders Svensson
Urban Samuelsson
Tore Kindahl
Kennet Eriksson
Magnus Eneland
Stefan Johansson
Ulf Johansson
Géran Andersson
Martin Axelsson
Ola Larsson
Karl-Axel Andersson
UIf Sandell
Lars-Ake Gilbertson
Nicklas Osterberg
Claes Bussqyvist
Roger Berglund
Krister Pettersson
Jonas Axtoll
Thomas Nilsson
Tony Maltesson
Tommy Johansson
Stefan Anderberg

Falképings MK
MA Lerum

Tibro MK
Huskvarna MK
Tidaholms MK
SMK Trollhattan
Carlsborgs MK
Ulricehamns MK
Hallsbergs MK
Skara MK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
MA Lerum

SMK Trollhattan
Tidaholms MK
FMCK Skévde
FMCK Skoévde
Tibro MK

FMCK Boras
Tibro MK

FMCK Boras
SMK Motala
Goétene MK

MA Lerum

SMK Trollhattan
Tranas MS

Hjo MK
Foérsvarsmaktens EK
Falképings MK
Ulricehamns MK
Alingsas MCK
Tibro MK

Marke/Anmalare
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM

Beta
Honda
Husaberg
Honda / Hedstrém Motor
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Husaberg
Husaberg
KTM
Husaberg
Honda
Husaberg
Yamaha
Husaberg
GasGas
KTM

KTM
Honda
GasGas
KTM

Fal1

54
51
44
43
45

31
42
41
48
25
37

23
17

28
19
36
24
32
21

35
39
30
18

27
46

Fal2 Tér1
43 46
35 40
29 36
32 37
34 35

30
28 38
24 31
31 34
37 43
13 33
25 27

14
21 26
1

32
20 22
15 29
26 25
12 20
17 24
6 15
23 21
30 28
18 16
10 18
7
16
40
3 2

Tor2

36
44
32
35
33
31
41
30
26
38
25
24
19
23

34
17
27

15
22
10

12
29
13

Tid1

48
37
35
39
36
42
38
34
33
45
27
19
31
23
30
40
29
32
21
24
18
28
14

25
22
17
26

13

Tid2 Tib1
42 41
45 38

32
34 31
33 30
39 35
35 25
32 29
30 28
36 1
29 23
18 22
28 27
26 16
27 26
37 33
16 21
31 24
2 17
23 20
13 9
25 15
17 19

10
24
14
19 18
21 11
10 13

Tib2 Car1
37 34
40 31
32 28
28 25
30 20
34 26
27 24
26 19
24 21

2
20 18
21 17
31 22
18 13
25 23
29
16 9
22

15
14 7
12 12
19
17 16
13
23 14
6
11 8

Car2 Sko1
31 28
26 25
28 20
25
20
34 22
24
19 17
22
15 15
21 12
23 19
18
16 18
12 11
14 4
7 8
9
17 16

9
1
13
13
4 5

23

14

20

15

1"

17

13

Sk62 Sum

440
435
330
329
316
313
311
318
290
250
254
243
231
207
206
205
210
199
180
181
168
139
128
128
128
127
112
111
107
86
84

440
412
330
329
316
313
311
303
290
250
243
243
231
207
206
205
201
199
180
174
168
139
128
128
128
127
112
111
107
86
82



Vintercupen

Ostra
Skaraborg

Sammanstillning Over 40

Plac
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Startnr
0 40/856
040/824
0 40/868
0 40/809
040/835
0 40/89
0 40/846
0 40/893
0 40/852
0 40/839
0 40/899
0 40/889
O 40/881
040/878
040/816
© 40/900
040/884
0 40/875
0 40/820
O 40/840
O 40/811
040/883
O 40/897
O 40/831
©40/902
0 40/807
0 40/830
® 40/901
040/843
0 40/854
0 40/855

Lennart Bengtsson
Robert Hansson
Claes Ornskog
Anders Lejhagen
Frederik Falk
Hakan Olsson
Anders Hjerp
Anders Larsson
Richard Hégman
Jerry Nordh

Roger Jakobsson
Mikael Blom

Kent Jogeland
Claes Elmgren
Tony Landh
Torbjorn Stahl
Tore Gunnarsson
Jan Stomberg
Toni Jogeland
Fredrik Holmgren
Lars Svensson
Anders Ljungblom
Arne Ahlin

Jorgen Ronstad
Patrik Hellgvist
Sven-Ake Karlsson
Niclas Broo
Berth-Ake Ahman
Per Hansson
Tomas Gustafsson
Mikael Kristensson

Falképings MK
FMCK Boras
Norrahammars MK
MK Pionjar

MK Pionjar
SMK Trollhattan
Tidaholms MK
Alvbygdens MK
Lidkdpings MCK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Boras
Tibro MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Boras
SMK Trollhattan
Hjo MK

FMCK Skovde
Veinge MCK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Skévde
Lilla Edets MCK
FMCK Skoévde
Tibro MK

MK Pionjar
Téreboda MK
Téreboda MK
Tidaholms MK
FMCK Boras
FMCK Boras
Alvbygdens MK
MCK Hallandia

Marke/Anmalare
Husaberg
Honda

Husaberg

KTM

Husaberg

Honda

KTM

Beta / www.jgstrading.com
Husaberg / Speedit Racing
KTM

Honda

Husaberg

Husaberg

KTM

Husaberg

KTM

Yamaha

Husaberg / Speedit Racing
Yamaha

Yamaha

GasGas

Yamaha

KTM

Husqvarna

Husaberg

KTM

Yamaha

KTM/HVA

Yamaha

KTM

Fal1

34

40

38

20

10

26

33

11

29

22

12

16

15

Fal2 Tor1

17

19

33

27

8
11

14

22
23
4
19
8

9
10
7
9

4
12
5
6

1
13

5

Tor2

21

16

28

20

11

18

Tid1

20

16

11

15

10

20

15

Tid2 Tib1

6
12

7
15

10

Tib2 Car1

11
10

Car2 Sko1

10
11

14

10

Sko62

10

78
77
73
65
64
60
58
58
57
55
51
50
50
47
38
37
31
27
27
26
26
24
23
21
20
17
17
16
16
15
15

78
77
73
65
64
60
58
58
57
55
51
50
50
47
38
37
31
27
27
26
26
24
23
21
20
17
17
16
16
15
15



Vintercupen

Ostra

Skaraborg

Sammanstillning Over 40

Plac
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Startnr
0 40/886
©40/905
0 40/903
040/ 847
0 40/904
0 40/859
0 40/880
0 40/898
040/822
0 40/906
0 40/867
0 40/850
0 40/882

Mats Johansson
Lars Svensson
Bengt-Inge Lundin
Dan Ask
Bengt-Inge Lundin
Michael Andersson
Jocke Saxenberg
Matz Géthensten
Stefan Adiels
Anders Brandoff
Karl-Axel Andersson
UIf Levenhed
Mikael Sandberg

MA Lerum

Lilla Edets MCK
Linkdpings MS
SMK Trollhattan
Linkdpings MS
MK Pionjar
Stenungsunds MS
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Stenungsunds MS
Hjo MK

FMCK Boras

MK Pionjar

Tibro MK

Marke/Anmalare
BMW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husaberg
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha

Fal1

14

Sk62 Sum
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	Totalt
	Under
	Över

